
Cir. No. AIPTECH/06/2022 Date: 12th Apr. 2022

Subject - Holiday List - April & May 2022

Dear Students and Parents,

Greetings from AIPTECH Institute!

Kindly note the following holiday list for the months of April & May 2022 shared for your perusal.

DAY DATE EVENT

Thursday 14th April 2022 Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti & Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 15th April 2022 Good Friday

Saturday 16th April 2022 Non-working Saturday

Sunday 17th April 2022 Easter Sunday

Friday 29th April 2022 Jamat Ul-Vida

Saturday 30th April 2022 Non-working Saturday

Sunday 1st May 2022 Maharashtra Day

Monday 2nd May 2022 Non-working Day

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar

Wednesday 4th May 2022 2nd Day of Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar

We wish you a blissful and prosperous festive season.

Stay safe! Stay blessed!

Regards,

Ms Shweta Amolik
Director
AIPTECH
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